Calendar



Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Tree Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 5 8:00 am Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall - Administration Conference Room <u>Agendas and Minutes</u>

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Parks, Trails, and Recreation Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 6 7:00 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall - Administration Conference Room Agendas and Minutes

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 12 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Address: 1020 Pioneer Road

City Hall – Council Chambers

Study Meeting (Discussion) - 5:30 PM

Policy Meeting (Voting) - 7:00 PM

Agendas and Minutes

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, November 14 6:30 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall – Council Chambers <u>Agendas and Minutes</u>

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 19 5:30 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall – Council Chambers Study Meeting (Discussion) - 5:30 PM Policy Meeting (Voting) - 7:00 PM <u>Agendas and Minutes</u>

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Historic Preservation Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20 6:00 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall - Administration Conference Room <u>Agendas and Minutes</u>

Community Engagement Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20 7:30 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall - Administration Conference Room <u>Agendas and Minutes</u>

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, November 21 6:30 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall – Council Chambers Agendas and Minutes

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Special Event Arena Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 27 5:30 pm Address: 1020 E. Pioneer Rd, Draper, UT 84020 City Hall - Administration Conference Room

Agendas and Minutes

https://events.draperutah.gov